Lighted Closet Rod
Circular closet rod with lighting
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
LC9R-CBS-Finish
Center Bracket Support
(Use every 48”) Available
in Black (BK), Bronze (BZ),
Satin Nickel (SN) or White (WT)

15/16"
1" Wide11-7/8"
10-7/8"
3"
Center Bracket Support
Cross-Section
Flange
Cross-Section
HIGHER LIGHT OUTPUT – 6 WATTS PER FOOT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
LUMENS
Based on 3000K
(approx. per fixture)
FINISH
OPTION KELVIN TEMP.
 LC9R18-4NDFinishTemp 18” Lighted Closet Rod.
4 watts per fixture. 18" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 400 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R24-6NDFinishTemp 24” Lighted Closet Rod.
6 watts per fixture. 24" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 600 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R30-8NDFinishTemp 30” Lighted Closet Rod.
8 watts per fixture. 30" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 800 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R36-10NDFinishTemp 36” Lighted Closet Rod.
10 watts per fixture. 36" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 1000 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R42-12NDFinishTemp 42” Lighted Closet Rod.
12 watts per fixture. 42" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 1200 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R48-14NDFinishTemp 48” Lighted Closet Rod.
14 watts per fixture. 48" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 1400 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R54-16NDFinishTemp 54” Lighted Closet Rod.
16 watts per fixture. 54" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 1600 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R60-18NDFinishTemp 60” Lighted Closet Rod.
18 watts per fixture. 60" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 1800 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R66-20NDFinishTemp 66” Lighted Closet Rod.
20 watts per fixture. 66" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 2000 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R72-22NDFinishTemp 72” Lighted Closet Rod.
22 watts per fixture. 72" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 2200 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R78-24NDFinishTemp 78” Lighted Closet Rod.
24 watts per fixture. 78" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 2400 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R84-26NDFinishTemp 84” Lighted Closet Rod.
26 watts per fixture. 84" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 2600 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R90-28NDFinishTemp 90” Lighted Closet Rod.
28 watts per fixture. 90" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 2800 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)
 LC9R96-30NDFinishTemp 96” Lighted Closet Rod.
30 watts per fixture. 96" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 3000 BK, BZ
SN, WT
2700K (27), 3000K (30)
4000K (40), 5000K (50)

12 volt DC 1 AMP. 2-15/16" x 1-3/16" x 1-13/16"
T-24W-12V-PI 24 watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in,
12 volt DC 2 AMP. 3-11/16" x 1-7/8" x 1-5/16"
T-36W-12V-PI 36 watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in,
12 volt DC 3 AMP 3-3/4" x 2" x 1-5/16"
T-60W-12V-PI 60 watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in,
12 volt DC 5 AMP 5-1/8" x 2-1/16" x 1-1/4"
T-96W-12V-PI 96 watt AC/DC 3 prong plug-in,
12 volt DC 8 AMP. 5-1/2" x 2-3/8" x 1-3/8"
T-120W-12V-PI 120 watt AC/DC 3 prong plug-in,
12 volt DC 10 AMP 6-3/8" x 2-11/16" x 1-1/4"
T-60W-12-WP-HW 60 watt, 12 volt IP67 rated
waterproof LED hardwired 6-1/2" x 1-5/8" x 1-1/4"
T-150W-12-WP-HW 150 watt, 12 volt IP67 rated
waterproof LED hardwired. 7-3/8" x 2-3/8" x 1-1/2"
T-DT24W-12V-HW 24 watt 12 volt DC dimmable
class 2 LED hardwired. 13-3/4" x 3" x 1-5/8"
T-DT48W-12V-HW 48 watt 12 volt DC dimmable
class 2 LED hardwired 13-3/4" x 3" x 1-5/8"
T-DT60W-12V-HW 60 watt 12 volt DC dimmable
class 2 LED hardwired 13-3/4" x 3" x 1-5/8"
T-DT120W-12V-HW 120 watt 12 volt DC dimmable
LED hardwired 15" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/2"
T-WAV-60W-PSR
60 watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in,
12 volt DC 5 AMP with built in